Sanction Amount           51,800.00₹

Net Payable  69,183.00₹

Received Amount             17,383.00₹

Received Amount in Words  :
Authorised Signature

Payment History

Received AmountS.No Payment ModeReceipt Code Trans. TypeReceipt Date

MMH/MH/REDH202406563CHEQUE1 Collected Amount  17,383.0027/03/2024

DINESH Seventeen Thousand Three Hundred 

Eighty-Three Only

Sanction AmountMedical Claim Claim No

THE NEW INDIA ASSURANCE CO. LTD  51,800.00BLR-0324-PA-0020941